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FORMER BURGER KING
6674 Dixie Highway / Clarkston, MI

DRIVE-THRU 
AVAILABLE



FORMER BURGER KING

SP
AC

E D
ET

AI
LS

          1 MILE        3 MILES        5 MILES

POPULATION         5,273       35,355       83,661

HOUSEHOLDS         4,593       43,908     128,745

AVG HOUSEHOLD 
INCOME     $47,497     $56,928     $58,680

DAYTIME 
POPULATION       20,045     139,699     342,835

Features
•	 Former Burger King with drive-thru available for lease. 
•	 Prime site located on Dixie Highway (M-24), near the corner of 

Main Street (M-15) in Clarkston, Michigan. 
•	 Easy access to I-75
•	 Surrounding retailers include Chase Bank, Starbucks, McDonald’s, 

Jersey Mike’s, Subway, PNC Bank, Taco Bell, Qdoba, Tropical 
Smoothie, and Outback Steakhouse.

•	 Tremendous visibility and great redevelopment opportunity for any 
retailer.  

Availability 
3,391 SF

Address
6674 Dixie Highway
Clarkston, MI 48346

Demographics (2024)Area Tenants
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EXISTING FAST FOOD RESTAURANT
±3,391 SF
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LAND USE AND ZONING

PARCEL ID: 0829453029

HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL DISTRICT (C-3)

PROPOSED USE

FAST FOOD RESTAURANT WITH DRIVE-THRU SPECIAL USE

ZONING REQUIREMENT REQUIRED PROPOSED

MINIMUM LOT AREA 20,000 SF (0.46 AC.) 35,000 SF (0.80 AC.)

MINIMUM LOT WIDTH 150 FT 175.0 FT

MINIMUM LOT DEPTH N/A 200.0 FT

MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 35 FT (2 STORIES) <35 FT

MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK 30 FT 41.9 FT

MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK (LEAST) 15 FT 15.4 FT

MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK (TOTAL) 30 FT 127.6 FT

MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK 20 FT 73.7 FT

MINIMUM R.O.W. PARKING SCREENING BERM HEIGHT 3 FT 0 FT (EN)

MINIMUM LANDSCAPING COVERAGE 12-15%(1) (4,200-5,250 SF) 18% (6,144 SF)

MINIMUM FRONT YARD SIGN SETBACK 15 FT 16.1 FT

(EN)
(1)

EXISTING NON-CONFORMITY
§ 10.06-G - DETERMINED AT THE DISCRETION OF PLANNING COMMISSION

OFF-STREET PARKING REQUIREMENTS

CODE SECTION REQUIRED PROPOSED

§ 10.02 C-1.3D FAST FOOD RESTAURANT 40 SPACES (EN)

1 SPACE PER 60 SF OF GROSS FLOOR AREA

(1 SPACE/60 SF GFA)(3,391 SF GFA) = 57 SPACES

§ 10.02 A-12 ADA SPACE REQUIREMENTS 12 FT X 20 FT

12 FT X 20 FT 2 ADA SPACES

1 ADA SPACE PER 25 SPACES

(1 ADA SPACE/25 SPACES)(30 SPACES) = 2 SPACES

§ 10.02 E-5 STACKING REQUIRMENTS

12 FT X 20 FT 12 FT X 20 FT

10 SPACES 9 SPACES (EN)

12 FT BY-PASS LANE 8 FT BY-PASS LANE (EN)

§ 10.06 E-1 LANDSCAPING REQUIREMENTS

MINIMUM 50 SF PER ISLAND 38 SF MINIMUM (EN)

MINIMUM 5 FT WIDTH TO PLANTING(1) 3 FT WIDTH (EN)

1 TREE PER 8 SPACES PROVIDED

§ 10.02 D-6 90° PARKING 10 FT X 17 FT (EN)

9.5 FT X 20 FT & 24 FT AISLES 22 FT AISLES (EN)

(EN)
(1)

EXISTING NON-CONFORMITY
§ 10.06 E-1.C - MEASURED FROM BACK OF CURB, 3 FT FOR AREAS WITHOUT VEHICLE OVERHANG

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE
3,391 SF3,391 SF
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Gabe
Schuchman
Mid-America Real Estate - 
Michigan, Inc.
T: 248.855.6800
GSchuchman@MidAmericaGrp.com

38500 Woodward Ave, Suite 100
Bloomfield Hills, Michigan 48304
248.855.6800
MidAmericaGrp.com
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The information contained herein has either been given to us by the owner of the property or obtained from sources that we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but we do not guarantee it.

FORMER BURGER KING


